



Line Number	Item	04-621 Bid Tab- ADA Curb Ramp Replacement 2021		L.J. DeWeese Co., Inc.		Adleta Construction			
		Description	Units	Est Quantity	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price		Extension
1	202-2000	CONCRETE CURB REMOVED	FOOT	1,613.00	\$10.00	\$16,130.00	\$10.63	\$17,146.19	
2	202-3024	FLAT WORK REMOVED (12" & UNDER)	SF	14,629.00	\$4.00	\$58,516.00	\$3.89	\$56,906.81	
3	202-6500	REMOVE AND RESET ALLAN BLOCK WALL	LF	28.00	\$20.00	\$560.00	\$155.66	\$4,358.48	
4	202-6501	WALL REMOVED, AS PER PLAN	LF	40.00	\$10.00	\$400.00	\$7.74	\$309.60	
5	203A-1100	EXCAVATION, INCLUDING ASPHALT CONCRETE AND PIPE < 8"	CY	2.00	\$75.00	\$150.00	\$68.79	\$137.58	
6	608A-1051	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK, INCLUDING RESTORATION, AS PER PLAN	SF	7,377.00	\$8.00	\$59,016.00	\$12.09	\$89,187.93	
7	608A-3051	6" CONCRETE CURB RAMP, INCLUDING RESTORATION, AS PER PLAN	SF	7,156.00	\$12.00	\$85,872.00	\$13.04	\$93,314.24	
8	608A-3082	DETECTABLE WARNING	SF	1,186.00	\$35.00	\$41,510.00	\$18.96	\$22,486.56	
9	608A-6000	CONCRETE STEPS, TYPE A	FOOT	4.00	\$155.00	\$620.00	\$86.74	\$346.96	
10	609-1051	CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, IN KIND, INCLUDING RESTORATION, AS PER PLAN	FOOT	1,613.00	\$28.00	\$45,164.00	\$37.90	\$61,132.70	
11	609-4010	CONCRETE CURB WALL INCLUDING AGGREGATE BASE AND BACKFILL	FOOT	40.00	\$28.00	\$1,120.00	\$27.19	\$1,087.60	
12	614-1001	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC, AS PER PLAN	LS	1.00	\$25,500.55	\$25,500.55	\$18,755.51	\$18,755.51	
13	625-5910	PULLBOX, ADJUST TO GRADE	EACH	8.00	\$500.00	\$4,000.00	\$577.50	\$4,620.00	
14	901-6362	WATER VALVE ADJUSTED TO GRADE, PER MCES SPECIFICATIONS	EACH	4.00	\$300.00	\$1,200.00	\$346.57	\$1,386.28	
15	915-1204	EXCESS COST OF HIGH-EARLY-STRENGTH CEMENT (MEDIUM SET), 6"-8" CONCRETE FLAT WORK, AS PER PLAN	SF	500.00	\$2.00	\$1,000.00	\$4.13	\$2,065.00	
					<b>Total:</b>	\$340,758.55	<b>Total:</b>	\$373,241.44	

Line Number	Item	04-621 Bid Tab- ADA Curb Ramp Replacement 2021			America's Decorative		Engineer' Estimate	
		Description	Units	Est Quantity	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
1	202-2000	CONCRETE CURB REMOVED	FOOT	1,613.00	\$8.50	\$13,710.50	\$16.00	\$25,808.00
2	202-3024	FLAT WORK REMOVED (12" & UNDER)	SF	14,629.00	\$3.00	\$43,887.00	\$3.50	\$51,201.50
3	202-6500	REMOVE AND RESET ALLAN BLOCK WALL	LF	28.00	\$40.00	\$1,120.00	\$25.00	\$700.00
4	202-6501	WALL REMOVED, AS PER PLAN	LF	40.00	\$25.00	\$1,000.00	\$25.00	\$1,000.00
5	203A-1100	EXCAVATION, INCLUDING ASPHALT CONCRETE AND PIPE < 8"	CY	2.00	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$50.00	\$100.00
6	608A-1051	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK, INCLUDING RESTORATION, AS PER PLAN	SF	7,377.00	\$10.75	\$79,302.75	\$7.00	\$51,639.00
7	608A-3051	6" CONCRETE CURB RAMP, INCLUDING RESTORATION, AS PER PLAN	SF	7,156.00	\$15.50	\$110,918.00	\$13.00	\$93,028.00
8	608A-3082	DETECTABLE WARNING	SF	1,186.00	\$22.00	\$26,092.00	\$35.00	\$41,510.00
9	608A-6000	CONCRETE STEPS, TYPE A	FOOT	4.00	\$100.00	\$400.00	\$100.00	\$400.00
10	609-1051	CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, IN KIND, INCLUDING RESTORATION, AS PER PLAN	FOOT	1,613.00	\$48.00	\$77,424.00	\$35.00	\$56,455.00
11	609-4010	CONCRETE CURB WALL INCLUDING AGGREGATE BASE AND BACKFILL	FOOT	40.00	\$100.00	\$4,000.00	\$50.00	\$2,000.00
12	614-1001	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC, AS PER PLAN	LS	1.00	\$31,000.00	\$31,000.00	\$34,958.50	\$34,958.50
13	625-5910	PULLBOX, ADJUST TO GRADE	EACH	8.00	\$800.00	\$6,400.00	\$750.00	\$6,000.00
14	901-6362	WATER VALVE ADJUSTED TO GRADE, PER MCES SPECIFICATIONS	EACH	4.00	\$600.00	\$2,400.00	\$300.00	\$1,200.00
15	915-1204	EXCESS COST OF HIGH-EARLY-STRENGTH CEMENT (MEDIUM SET), 6"-8" CONCRETE FLAT WORK, AS PER PLAN	SF	500.00	\$8.00	\$4,000.00	\$2.00	\$1,000.00
					<b>Total:</b>	\$402,254.25	<b>Total:</b>	\$367,000.00